
R

FRI-9 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  148 SCT:  85

Pippin 101.94 16 1 0 21NQ 0 0Allan 01.451 08065 0 0

R

FRI-9 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  148 SCT:  79

Jennie 48.14 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Griffett 03.074 12041 100 0

Minka 0.00 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Ingis 10.005 12042 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  150 SCT:  75

Ziggy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gallagher 10.006 16043 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  152 SCT:  73

Wish 79.39 6 1 1 16NQ 0 0Miller 01.918 20055 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  152 SCT:  74

Raven 0.00 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Houton 10.0010 24061 0 0

Sooty 78.06 4 3 2 34NQ 1 1Ross 01.9511 24062 0 0

R

FRI-9 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  179 SCT:  85

Nash 68.76 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Spence 02.601 08009 0 0

JitterBug 80.62 0 0 4 25NQ 1 1Cornelius 02.223 08337 0 0

Chrys 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chapot 00.002 08124 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  179 SCT:  81

Surfer Dude 63.44 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Gilmer 02.824 12345 95 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  183 SCT:  78

Bandit 75.63 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Oliva 02.425 16016 90 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  186 SCT:  75

Twitch 86.28 11 5 3 62NQ 1 0Severino 02.166 20364 0 0

Tek 78.15 3 3 0 21NQ 0 0Bennett 02.387 20366 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  186 SCT:  78

Melt 71.88 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Windisch 02.599 24027 0 0

Dreamer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kirk 10.0010 24381 0 0

R

FRI-9 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  175 SCT:  75

Jiggy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0O'Donnell 10.0013 08339 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  175 SCT:  70

Boots 61.73 0 0 1 10NQ 1 1Potts 02.8344 12343 0 0

Bean 58.30 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Shulman 03.0043 12347 0 0

Kendra 65.48 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Colflesh 02.6745 12348 0 0

11/9/2018 Page 1 of 6 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  180 SCT:  68

Yogi Bear 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Paicer 10.0068 16354 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  186 SCT:  65

Ghost 54.62 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Patrick 03.41109 20359 0 0

Kaarina 39.20 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Pessoa 04.74110 20365 0 0

Lucas 40.77 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Paul 04.56111 20368 0 0

Ella 48.10 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0McLoughlin 03.87112 20372 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  186 SCT:  69

Sandy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Iannotti 10.00143 24380 0 0

Dreamer 58.84 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Doerer 03.16144 24383 0 0

R

FRI-9 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  175 SCT:  75

Tippie 40.93 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Paul 04.287 08126 100 34

Zoom 44.70 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.916 08122 100 30

Snowee 66.14 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Russell 02.659 08130 100 8

Lacie 66.84 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Chapot 02.6210 08138 100 8

Brazen 72.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 02.415 08120 100 2

Judy Judy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gilmer 10.008 08129 0 0

Dot 39.77 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rotelle 04.4011 08140 0 0

Koga 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kato 00.0012 08338 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  175 SCT:  70

Sulley 42.48 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.1230 12159 100 27

Peak 42.94 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.0837 12177 100 27

Angie 43.05 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Doret 04.0731 12165 100 26

Dixie Doodle 43.54 0 0 04 0Q 0 0O'Shea 04.0227 12155 100 26

Madyson 44.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rissmiller 03.9338 12178 100 25

Victoria 48.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stoddard 03.5825 12153 100 21

Rowan 49.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 03.5424 12152 100 20

Winner 50.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.4639 12180 100 19

Dash 55.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.1329 12158 100 14

Simon 61.38 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Guidone 02.8519 12144 0 0

Digby 43.74 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Brawner 04.0020 12146 0 0

Layla 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmidt 10.0021 12147 0 0

Hot Shot 38.26 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gaydos 04.5722 12148 0 0

Chase 64.71 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Shulman 02.7023 12151 0 0

Phebe 44.47 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0McCartney 03.9426 12154 0 0

Ditto 44.94 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Prekop 03.8928 12156 0 0

Misha 56.26 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Szakacs 03.1132 12166 0 0

Pebbles 59.29 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Schmidt 02.9533 12168 0 0

Blu 46.68 0 0 1 10NQ 1 1Dereka 03.7534 12170 0 0

Cruise 43.41 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Prekop 04.0336 12173 0 0

Tressa 53.72 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Griffett 03.2640 12181 0 0

Pippi 71.52 1 2 4 33NQ 2 0Cornelius 02.4541 12182 0 0
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Zap it! 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rotelle 10.0042 12184 0 0

Bowen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Morgan 00.0035 12172 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  180 SCT:  68

Mysti 35.62 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Turner 05.0557 16210 100 32

Pearl 41.04 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Summersgill 04.3965 16228 100 26

Kip 43.90 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Fronheiser 04.1058 16212 100 24

Melody 45.72 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Shriver 03.9455 16206 100 22

Alibi 47.42 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Piecara 03.8052 16199 100 20

Bridget 48.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Duran 03.7361 16218 100 19

Zuri 51.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.5049 16192 100 16

Zayle 52.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Boddy 03.4466 16352 100 15

Rune (Roon) 63.42 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Cramer 02.8450 16197 0 0

Frankie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Koehler 10.0051 16198 0 0

Rip 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sharp 10.0053 16200 0 0

Lilac 34.84 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Davis 05.1754 16201 0 0

Sookie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lange 10.0056 16207 0 0

Emma 51.21 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.5159 16213 0 0

Dobby 75.13 7 1 0 26NQ 0 0O'Shea 02.4060 16216 0 0

Ql (Chee) 49.90 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Clark 03.6162 16219 0 0

Samone 43.21 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Eicher 04.1763 16222 0 0

Vibe 56.98 0 5 2 35NQ 4 0Clark 03.1664 16224 0 0

Loa 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0048 16189 0 0

Flash 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Farquhar 00.0067 16357 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  186 SCT:  65

Tessa 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Turner 00.0088 20265 0 0

Liam 35.56 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Paul 05.2390 20268 100 29

Tess 38.88 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bisbee 04.7891 20269 100 26

Gracie 39.04 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Cardamone 04.7695 20277 100 25

Sparks 39.07 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rocco 04.7694 20275 100 25

Wicca 39.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rocco 04.7084 20246 100 25

Dynamo 39.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 04.7085 20247 100 25

Sligo 43.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.3093 20272 100 21

Tommee 44.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.2177 20235 100 20

Grey 45.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cramer 04.07102 20290 100 19

Zuri 46.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 04.0279 20238 100 18

Oskar 48.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Patrick 03.8197 20281 100 16

Cadence 49.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McLoughlin 03.7982 20245 100 15

Allie 50.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wilkinson 03.6689 20267 100 14

Sky 51.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Meunier 03.5999 20284 100 13

Happy 52.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gilmer 03.51101 20289 100 12

Rona 53.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schowalter 03.4586 20258 100 11

Phil 61.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salerno 03.0598 20282 100 3

Penny 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Klee 10.0075 20233 0 0

Ruby-do 57.41 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Eicher 03.2476 20234 0 0

Drew 41.28 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Halperin 04.5178 20236 0 0

Thrill 48.15 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Frank 03.8681 20244 0 0
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Dozer 56.34 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Thompson 03.3074 20249 0 0

Nemesis 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.0083 20259 0 0

Tripp 40.31 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0D'Andrea 04.6187 20264 0 0

Declan 50.51 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Minnella 03.6892 20271 0 0

Phil 65.00 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Dreese 02.8696 20280 0 0

Jesse Belle 41.33 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mackes 04.50100 20286 0 0

Rosy 58.89 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Halperin 03.16103 20291 0 0

Scoot 0.00 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Sherman 10.00104 20292 0 0

Asher 0.00 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Scagnelli 10.00105 20361 0 0

Zena 41.62 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Borowski 04.47107 20369 0 0

TiAmo 52.50 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Rocco 03.54108 20374 0 0

Mattie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gereg 00.0080 20240 0 0

Silli 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Allison 00.00106 20367 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  186 SCT:  69

Banshee 43.04 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.32133 24311 100 25

Shambhu 43.39 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.29135 24315 100 25

Trek 44.16 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Wood 04.21132 24310 100 24

AJ 44.84 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kepfer 04.15125 24297 100 24

Maren 46.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sheen 03.97140 24324 100 22

Rumor 54.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Odgers 03.42130 24303 100 14

Wile E 36.97 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Silver 05.03126 24298 0 0

Austin 45.58 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sheen 04.08128 24300 0 0

Huckleberry 47.29 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Schwartz 03.93129 24302 0 0

Kai 43.74 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Meisner 04.25134 24312 0 0

Caeden 62.19 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Reinisch 02.99137 24317 0 0

Stig 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McAvoy 10.00138 24320 0 0

Tedi 78.03 9 2 0 37NQ 0 0Chirichella 02.38139 24321 0 0

Copy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Koster 10.00141 24379 0 0

Declan 51.49 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Solakian 03.61142 24384 0 0

Elan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brook 00.00127 24299 0 0

Carson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Merritt 00.00131 24308 0 0

Smitten 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mulligan 00.00136 24316 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  186 SCT:  65

Pixel 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Pyle 00.00146 24C328 0 0

Chick 50.09 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mosner 03.71145 24C326 100 14

R

FRI-9 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  148 SCT:  84

Quinn 63.28 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pew 02.342 08030 100 0

Smooch 64.30 0 0 1 10NQ 1 1DeJulia 02.303 08031 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  152 SCT:  78

Mingo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Spence 10.007 16033 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  152 SCT:  79

Riot 49.08 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Kwiatkowski 03.109 20034 95 0
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R

FRI-9 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  186 SCT:  83

Shannon 94.13 11 3 0 37NQ 0 0Danek 01.988 20036 0 0

R

FRI-9 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  175 SCT:  75

Rocker 44.94 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Gaydos 03.8918 08330 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  186 SCT:  70

Zuni 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fenstermacher 00.0073 16332 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  186 SCT:  74

Sweep 57.39 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ross 03.24124 20334 100 0

R

FRI-9 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  175 SCT:  80

Brooke 46.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.781 04071 100 33

Winnie 49.94 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Paul 03.502 04072 100 30

Mimi 61.55 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Olsen 02.844 04329 100 18

Maddie 0.00 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Russell 10.003 04073 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  175 SCT:  75

Winnie 49.59 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.5315 08078 100 25

Taffy 63.10 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gau 02.7717 08081 100 11

GG 67.91 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Berman 02.5816 08079 100 7

Kuma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kato 00.0014 08075 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  180 SCT:  73

Bertha 63.76 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Billman 02.8246 12083 100 9

Jack 66.55 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Harvey 02.7047 12084 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  186 SCT:  70

Ziva 67.99 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Jersey 02.7469 16095 100 2

Jamie 44.74 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Anderson 04.1670 16096 0 0

Launch 43.13 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Chernack 04.3171 16098 0 0

Walker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gereg 00.0072 16100 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  186 SCT:  74

Rush 47.70 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Johnston 03.90123 20118 100 26

Mickey 48.08 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Reinhard 03.87114 20107 100 25

C.J. 48.68 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Lackey 03.82119 20113 100 25

Ace 61.39 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Jersey 03.03118 20112 100 12

Iko 62.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCaffree 02.98120 20114 100 11

Stella 66.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Petri 02.79117 20110 100 7

Brody 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Solakian 10.00113 20106 0 0

Brodie 0.00 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0MacLeod 10.00115 20108 0 0

Fuzzle Wuzzle 53.16 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Diaz 03.50116 20109 0 0
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Gussie 45.60 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Schwartz 04.08121 20115 0 0

Cooper 74.26 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Webster 02.50122 20116 0 0
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